SB 5523-1 (LC 9523) 4/24/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5523

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, delete "\$2,076,329" and insert
- 2 "\$2,173,299".
- In line 9, delete "\$783,643" and insert "\$812,660".
- 4 In line 14, delete "\$492,431" and insert "\$490,830".
- In line 19, delete "\$926,165" and insert "\$900,268".
- 6 In line 24, delete "\$688,032" and insert "\$626,713".
- 7 On page 2, line 1, delete "\$926,052" and insert "\$990,407".

8